LVN PROGRAM

INFORMATION SESSION DATES
All Information Sessions will be held at 3 p.m.

02-20-24 Marchelle
03-05-24 Jordyn
03-19-24 Jordyn
04-02-24 Jenny
04-16-24 Jenny
04-30-24 Joan
05/07/24 Joan
05/14/24 Liz
05-21-24 Liz
05-28-24 Jim
06-04-24 Jim

Please click on the link to join the session: https://meet.google.com/tuo-xmiv-bme

Steps to scheduling your TEAS exam in West Texas

° Sign in at one of our campuses.

e Abilene: tstc.edu/Testing-Abi

e Breckenridge: tstc.edu/Testing-Breck

e Brownwood: tstc.edu/Testing-Bro

e Sweetwater: tstc.edu/Testing-Swir
° Choose a group: ATI TEAS (On Campus)
° Choose an exam: ATI TEAS Exam OR ATI TEAS Retake

° Choose a date and time — times listed for each campus

° Complete the required information

° Click add to cart Complete the credit card fields and click Purchase Exams
° Click Complete Registration (a confirmation email will be sent)

Application dates for Fall 2024: April 1 —June 7, 2024

Assistance submitting your online application is available. Please contact the
enrollment coach for the campus you are applying for.

Lisa Langford 254-559-7731 lisa.langford@tstc.edu Breckenridge campus
Cris Simonetti 325.235.7327 csimonetti@tstc.edu Sweetwater campus



https://meet.google.com/tuo-xmiv-bme
http://tstc.edu/Testing-Abi
http://tstc.edu/Testing-Breck
http://tstc.edu/Testing-Bro
http://tstc.edu/Testing-Swtr
mailto:lisa.langford@tstc.edu
mailto:csimonetti@tstc.edu

	LVN PROGRAM INFORMATION SESSION DATES

