LVN PROGRAM INFORMATION SESSION DATES

All Information Sessions will be held at 3 p.m.

02-20-24	Marchelle
03-05-24	Jordyn
03-19-24	Jordyn
04-02-24	Jenny
04-16-24	Jenny
04-30-24	Joan
05/07/24	Joan
05/14/24	Liz
05-21-24	Liz
05-28-24	Jim
06-04-24	Jim

Please click on the link to join the session: https://meet.google.com/tuo-xmiv-bme

Steps to scheduling your TEAS exam in West Texas

- Sign in at one of our campuses.
 - Abilene: tstc.edu/Testing-Abi
 - Breckenridge: tstc.edu/Testing-Breck
 - Brownwood: tstc.edu/Testing-Bro
 - Sweetwater: tstc.edu/Testing-Swtr
- Choose a group: ATI TEAS (On Campus)
- Choose an exam: ATI TEAS Exam OR ATI TEAS Retake
- Choose a date and time times listed for each campus
- Complete the required information
- Click add to cart Complete the credit card fields and click Purchase Exams
- Click Complete Registration (a confirmation email will be sent)

Application dates for Fall 2024: April 1 – June 7, 2024

Assistance submitting your online application is available. Please contact the enrollment coach for the campus you are applying for.